ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 04-22-25
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       2.4 GHz Wi-Fi/BL Patch Antenna

 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
Ordering Information
Note: Other options not listed may be available upon request via Abracon online support
Part Number Description
APAKN2504-S2448 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi/BL Patch Antenna on Cut Tape
APAKN2504-S2448-T 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi/BL Patch Antenna on Tray (50 pcs per tray)
APAKN2504-S2448-T1 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi/BL Patch Antenna on Tape & Reel (400 pcs per plastic reel)
APAKN2504-S2448-EVB 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi/BL Patch Antenna Evaluation Board
ABRACON IS